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See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy AFBR-732BWZ with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number:

AFBR-732BWZ

Manufacturer Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description TRANSMITTER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE

Data sheet: [ AFBR-732BWZ,742BZ

RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

Part Number

Manufacturer

Description

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Quantity Available

Product Photo

Category

Wavelength

Voltage - Supply

Series

Other Names

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

Data Rate

Current - Supply

Applications

AFBR-732BWZ

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

TRANSMITTER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

4952 pcs

AFBR-732BWZ.jpg

Optoelectronics

850nm

3.135V ~3.465V

516-2648

AFBR-732BWZ-ND

AFBR732BWZ
1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Fiber Optic Transmitter with Driver 850nm 2.5Gbs 3.135 V ~ 3.465 V 25mA

2.5Gbs
25mA

General Purpose

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) series electronic components. We have 4952 pieces of Avago

Technologies (Broadcom Limited) AFBR-732BWZ in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Part#: AFBR-732BEHWZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE

Part#: AFBR-742BEZ

Description: RECEIVER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE

Part#: AFBR-775BZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12CH PAR PLUG

Part#: AFBR-742BHZ

Description: RECEIVER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE

Part#: AFBR-775BEPZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12CH PAR PLUG

Part#: AFBR-775BEHZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12CH PAR PLUG

Part#: AFBR-720XPDZ

Description: TXRX OPT XFP 10GB/S 850NM

Part#: AFBR-709ASMZ

Description: TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-709ISMZ

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10.3125GBD 850NM

Part#: AFBR-775BEZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12CH PAR PLUG

Part#: AFBR-775BHZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12CH PAR PLUG

Part#: AFBR-708SMZ

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10.3125GBD 850NM

Part#: AFBR-709DMZ

Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 10GBE SR

Part#:. AFBR-742BZ

Description: RECEIVER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE

Part#: AFBR-732BHWZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12X2.7GBD PLUGGABLE

Part#: AFBR-709SMZ

Description: 10G SFP+ SR TXRX MOD 300M/400M

Part#: AFBR-775BPZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12CH PAR PLUG

Part#: AFBR-742BEHZ

Description: RECEIVER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE

Part#: AFBR-707SGDZ

Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-732BEWZ

Description: TRANSMITTER 12X2.5GBD PLUGGABLE
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